Position

Dean (SFP)

SFP-Program Specialist

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Other Positions Held Community College District

Trainer/Presenter,
Variable Rate,
Trainer/Presenter,
Variable Rate

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LATTC Innovation and
Instit. Eff. Dean 3 (SFP)

LATTC Innovation and
Instit. Eff. Dean 3 (SFP)

LATTC Innovation and
Instit. Eff. Dean 3 (SFP)

LATTC Innovation and
Instit. Eff. Dean 3 (SFP)

LATTC Innovation and
Instit. Eff. Dean 3 (SFP)

LATTC Innovation and
Instit. Eff. Dean 3 (SFP)

LATTC Innovation and
Instit. Eff. Dean 3 (SFP)

LATTC Innovation and
Instit. Eff. Dean 3 (SFP)

LATTC Innovation and
Instit. Eff. Dean 3 (SFP)

LATTC Innovation and
Instit. Eff. Dean 3 (SFP)

LATTC Innovation and
Instit. Eff. Dean 3 (SFP)

LATTC Innovation and
Instit. Eff. Dean 3 (SFP)

LATTC Innovation and
Instit. Eff. Dean 3 (SFP)

Total Wages

$163,656

$107,327

$66,495

$17,950

$15,125

$14,495

$13,049

$10,140

$9,460

$7,085

$3,960

$1,560

$400

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$44,873

$47,512

$16,429

$718

$605

$580

$522

$406

$1,789

$283

$158

$0

$16



