Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean (SFP)		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Innovation and Instit. Eff. Dean 3 (SFP)	\$163,656	\$44,873
SFP-Program Specialist	Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate, Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Innovation and Instit. Eff. Dean 3 (SFP)	\$107,327	\$47,512
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Innovation and Instit. Eff. Dean 3 (SFP)	\$66,495	\$16,429
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Innovation and Instit. Eff. Dean 3 (SFP)	\$17,950	\$718
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Innovation and Instit. Eff. Dean 3 (SFP)	\$15,125	\$605
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Innovation and Instit. Eff. Dean 3 (SFP)	\$14,495	\$580
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Innovation and Instit. Eff. Dean 3 (SFP)	\$13,049	\$522
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Innovation and Instit. Eff. Dean 3 (SFP)	\$10,140	\$406
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Innovation and Instit. Eff. Dean 3 (SFP)	\$9,460	\$1,789
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Innovation and Instit. Eff. Dean 3 (SFP)	\$7,085	\$283
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Innovation and Instit. Eff. Dean 3 (SFP)	\$3,960	\$158
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Innovation and Instit. Eff. Dean 3 (SFP)	\$1,560	\$0
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Innovation and Instit. Eff. Dean 3 (SFP)	\$400	\$16